

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 4/2016, I.A. 5/2016, I.A. 6/2016, I.A. 7/2016 in Civil Appeal
No. 283/2014

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SUSHILA SRIVASTAVA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment and intervention and exemption from filing O.T.
and office report)

Date : 11/05/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M. R. Shamshad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jitendra Kumar,Adv.

The Court made the following
O R D E R

Nobody appears.
List the matter in the month of July, 2016.

(PANKAJ KUMAR NEGI)
SR.P.A.

(INDU POKHRIYAL)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
RASHI GUPTA
Date: 2016.05.12
14:27:31 IST
Reason: